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Announced Projects  - Jan 12, 2011 to Present

Announced - Press Release Date Company Name County

Announced - 

Investment in Press 

Release

Announced - 

Jobs in Press 

Release

Wednesday, December 12, 2012 Agru America, Inc Georgetown $19,200,000 49

Wednesday, December 12, 2012 Agru America, Inc Williamsburg $19,900,000 77

Tuesday, December 11, 2012 amFog Farms LLC Jasper $1,000,000 7

Tuesday, December 11, 2012 Benefitfocus.com, Inc. Berkeley $0 300

Friday, December 07, 2012 SarlaFlex, Incorporated Colleton $13,800,000 100

Thursday, December 06, 2012 NCO Financial Systems, Inc. Charleston $0 75

Wednesday, December 05, 2012 Royce Associates Cherokee $1,000,000 25

Tuesday, December 04, 2012 Softex Paper Inc. York $2,000,000 36

Thursday, November 29, 2012 Schaeffler Group USA Inc. Chesterfield $13,000,000 100

Thursday, November 29, 2012 Schaeffler Group USA Inc. Chesterfield $27,000,000 90

Wednesday, November 28, 2012 Southeast Frozen Foods Calhoun $4,500,000 10

Wednesday, November 21, 2012 Haddon House Food Products, Inc. Chester $3,100,000 100

Tuesday, November 20, 2012 Kanzaki Transaxles York $7,500,000 0

Tuesday, November 20, 2012 JTEKT Automotive South Carolina Inc.Richland $130,000,000 175

Monday, November 19, 2012 Carolina Fabrication, Inc. Abbeville $500,000 35

Monday, November 19, 2012 Advanced Inventory Solutions, Inc. Dorchester $250,000 35

Wednesday, November 14, 2012 Roy Metal Finishing Greenville $13,000,000 20

Thursday, November 08, 2012 W. Lee Flowers and Company, Inc. Florence $6,500,000 15

Thursday, November 01, 2012 Honda of South Carolina Mfg. Inc. Florence $27,000,000 65

Monday, October 29, 2012 Servosity Inc. Greenville $0 30

Thursday, October 25, 2012 Domtar Paper Company, LLC Marlboro $30,000,000 0

Tuesday, October 23, 2012 Physicians Choice Laboratory Services, LLCYork $24,100,000 364

Thursday, October 18, 2012 Siemens Industry, Inc. Greenville $0 0

Wednesday, October 17, 2012 AFL Telecommunications, LLC (America Fujikura)Spartanburg $8,600,000 95

Wednesday, October 17, 2012 MW Industries, Inc. Greenville $0 10

Wednesday, October 17, 2012 Invista Kershaw $20,000,000 50

Tuesday, October 16, 2012 Oppermann Webbing Inc. Anderson $2,100,000 20

Monday, October 15, 2012 Pro Towels Etc. Abbeville $2,500,000 50

Friday, October 12, 2012 Crescent Dairy & Beverages LLC Colleton $30,000,000 60

Thursday, October 11, 2012 McGill Environmental Systems Berkeley $0 25

Thursday, October 11, 2012 Shimano Charleston $0 0

Thursday, October 04, 2012 MAPAL Inc. Greenville $3,000,000 30

Wednesday, October 03, 2012 Carolina Technical Plastics CorporationGreenville $12,000,000 119

Monday, October 01, 2012 Henry Molded Products, Inc. Anderson $5,000,000 18

Friday, September 28, 2012 Drive Automotive Industries of AmericaGreenville $50,000,000 60

Wednesday, September 26, 2012 Bondex, Inc. Edgefield $6,400,000 13

Tuesday, September 25, 2012 McEntire Produce, Inc. Richland $5,000,000 85

Thursday, September 20, 2012 Shutterfly Inc. York $0 600
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Projects, Jobs and Capital Investment Totals

Recruited Announced Recruited Announced

Number of Projects 133 108 282 206

Jobs 10,884 10,008 30,897 25,622

Capital Inv. ($ Billions) 3.39 2.98 8.49 6.50

Current Year (2012) Jan 12, 2011 to Present
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Wednesday, September 19, 2012 Watson Engineering, Inc. Anderson $6,370,000 85

Friday, September 14, 2012 Con-Pearl North America Greenville $14,250,000 51

Wednesday, September 12, 2012 Sempra US Gas & Power Greenville $0 40

Thursday, September 06, 2012 BorgWarner Inc. Oconee $0 30

Tuesday, August 28, 2012 eCycling International SC, LLC Allendale $23,000,000 18

Tuesday, August 21, 2012 Polydeck Screen Corp. Spartanburg $7,000,000 32

Wednesday, August 15, 2012 Morgan Olson, LLC Charleston $1,000,000 119

Friday, August 10, 2012 BauschLinnemann North America, Inc.Horry $8,000,000 55

Tuesday, August 07, 2012 Red Ventures Lancaster $0 1,000

Thursday, August 02, 2012 A.I.D. Company Oconee $7,000,000 75

Wednesday, August 01, 2012 Mercom Corporation Georgetown $1,000,000 30

Wednesday, August 01, 2012 Chester Wood Products LLC Chester $10,000,000 20

Thursday, July 26, 2012 ACE Bakery, LLC Cherokee $18,400,000 51

Wednesday, July 25, 2012 Gonvarri Steel Services Union $50,000,000 65

Thursday, July 19, 2012 McCall Farms, Inc. Florence $10,600,000 80

Friday, July 13, 2012 Keller USA, Inc. York $2,500,000 20

Thursday, July 12, 2012 Lollis Metals Incorporated Anderson $3,000,000 25

Monday, July 09, 2012 Tobul Accumulator, Inc. Bamberg $5,000,000 50

Thursday, July 05, 2012 AVX Corporation Greenville $14,000,000 279

Tuesday, July 03, 2012 Boral Stone Products Chester $6,000,000 3

Thursday, June 28, 2012 Porters Fabrication Sumter $2,500,000 60

Wednesday, June 27, 2012 Pyrotec Inc. Charleston $10,000,000 75

Thursday, June 21, 2012 Picanol of America Greenville $0 0

Tuesday, June 19, 2012 Lollicup USA, Inc. Dorchester $0 40

Monday, June 18, 2012 Cummins Turbo Technologies Charleston $19,500,000 76

Thursday, June 14, 2012 Britax Child Safety, Inc. York $26,000,000 243

Wednesday, June 13, 2012 Encore Container Greenville $3,900,000 89

Monday, June 11, 2012 CEL Chemical & Supplies, Inc. Anderson $900,000 15

Thursday, June 07, 2012 Genetec Technology Automation Greenville $1,200,000 160

Thursday, May 31, 2012 SEW-Eurodrive, Inc. Spartanburg $20,000,000 40

Wednesday, May 23, 2012 Avtec Inc. Lexington $6,100,000 25

Tuesday, May 22, 2012 Federal-Mogul Corporation Orangeburg $7,000,000 40

Tuesday, May 22, 2012 WNS North America Inc. Richland $4,250,000 750

Friday, May 11, 2012 Frontier Communications Horry $0 110

Wednesday, May 09, 2012 USFibers Edgefield $5,500,000 48

Wednesday, May 02, 2012 Carolina Canners, Inc. Chesterfield $20,800,000 10

Thursday, April 26, 2012 aeSolutions (Applied Engineering Solutions, Inc.)Greenville $2,000,000 40

Wednesday, April 25, 2012 Nation Ford Chemical York $5,500,000 16

Tuesday, April 24, 2012 JTEKT Automotive South Carolina Inc.Greenville $102,000,000 80

Tuesday, April 17, 2012 Duke Sandwich Productions Anderson $5,000,000 45

Monday, April 16, 2012 Grace Plastics, Inc. Greenville $1,200,000 16

Thursday, April 12, 2012 Diversified Plastics, Inc. Dillon $2,500,000 15

Wednesday, April 11, 2012 Ross Stores, Inc. York $0 600

Tuesday, April 10, 2012 Accuride Corporation Kershaw $8,730,000 25

Tuesday, April 10, 2012 Michelin North America, Inc. Lexington $250,000,000 100

Tuesday, April 10, 2012 Michelin North America, Inc. Anderson $500,000,000 400

Tuesday, April 03, 2012 Ionic Technologies, Inc. Greenville $10,000,000 13

Wednesday, March 28, 2012 LowCountry Biomass, LLC Jasper $16,000,000 26

Tuesday, March 27, 2012 Starbucks Coffee Company Calhoun $7,000,000 6

Wednesday, March 21, 2012 Nexans Berkeley $85,000,000 200

Wednesday, March 21, 2012 Tognum America, Inc. Aiken $40,000,000 20

Thursday, March 15, 2012 Rolled Alloys Chester $3,700,000 24

Wednesday, March 14, 2012 Caterpillar Inc. Sumter $20,000,000 80

Tuesday, March 13, 2012 Naturally Advanced Technologies Inc.Florence $8,000,000 25

Friday, March 09, 2012 Belk, Inc. Union $4,500,000 124

Tuesday, March 06, 2012 Jones-Hamilton Co. Chester $29,000,000 15

Thursday, March 01, 2012 GSE Lining Technology Williamsburg $5,000,000 24

Tuesday, February 28, 2012 Dutchland Plastics Southeast, LLC Greenville $0 25

Tuesday, February 21, 2012 Southern Paint & Powder Coating Inc.Chesterfield $845,000 13

Monday, February 20, 2012 Diversified Information TechnologiesKershaw $5,000,000 25

Thursday, February 16, 2012 Martech Research Lee $4,650,000 60

Wednesday, February 08, 2012 Ring Container Technologies Chester $7,890,000 18
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Thursday, February 02, 2012 Highland Baking Company, Inc. Spartanburg $9,480,000 196

Wednesday, February 01, 2012 Pratt Industries Spartanburg $3,500,000 30

Wednesday, February 01, 2012 Nucor Corporation Darlington $0 0

Tuesday, January 31, 2012 Uniscite, Inc. Laurens $70,000,000 100

Tuesday, January 24, 2012 Pactiv Corporation Aiken $5,500,000 25

Monday, January 23, 2012 Amazon.com, Inc. Spartanburg $50,000,000 0

Thursday, January 19, 2012 Southern Air Repair, Corp. Greenville $750,000 20

Thursday, January 12, 2012 BMW Manufacturing Co. Spartanburg $900,000,000 1,000
Tuesday, January 10, 2012 Crown Casting, Inc. Greenwood $16,000,000 50

Thursday, December 29, 2011 AvCraft Horry $1,000,000 150

Thursday, December 22, 2011 Climax Global Energy Barnwell $5,000,000 20

Wednesday, December 21, 2011 Sportsman Boats Manufacturing, Inc.Dorchester $2,000,000 30

Tuesday, December 20, 2011 TWL Precision Charleston $5,000,000 35

Wednesday, December 14, 2011 SafeRack, LLC Georgetown $9,000,000 58

Tuesday, December 13, 2011 Sonoco Darlington $100,000,000 10

Thursday, December 08, 2011 Cargo Composites Berkeley $700,000 40

Tuesday, December 06, 2011 Cross Country Home Services, Inc. Anderson $140,000 100

Wednesday, November 30, 2011 A&K Textiles LLC Barnwell $150,000 120

Tuesday, November 22, 2011 GKN Aerostructures North AmericaOrangeburg $38,000,000 250

Monday, November 21, 2011 Global Energy Franchise Cherokee $0 200

Thursday, November 17, 2011 Streit USA Armoring, LLC Charleston $5,800,000 50

Thursday, November 17, 2011 BASF Corporation Oconee $60,000,000 25

Wednesday, November 16, 2011 TD Bank Greenville $17,100,000 1,400

Wednesday, November 16, 2011 TD Bank Lexington $0 200

Wednesday, November 16, 2011 Cummins Technical Center CharlestonCharleston $24,000,000 31

Monday, November 14, 2011 Bosch Rexroth Corporation Greenville $80,000,000 160

Thursday, November 10, 2011 Gestamp South Carolina, LLC Union $57,000,000 100

Tuesday, November 08, 2011 Kongsberg Automotive Pickens $7,300,000 300

Tuesday, November 01, 2011 Sasco Safety Barnwell $1,900,000 25

Tuesday, November 01, 2011 Alucoil America Corp. Clarendon $5,000,000 18

Monday, October 31, 2011 Sensor Electronic Technology, Inc. Richland $20,000,000 150

Monday, October 31, 2011 SCIO Diamond Technology CorporationGreenville $0 70

Friday, October 28, 2011 Nephron Pharmaceuticals CorporationLexington $313,000,000 707

Tuesday, October 25, 2011 The Doc Depot, Inc. Barnwell $250,000 50

Monday, October 24, 2011 PMW Technologies, Inc. d/b/a PeopleMatterCharleston $18,800,000 265

Wednesday, October 19, 2011 NK Newlook Barnwell $5,000,000 212

Monday, October 17, 2011 Honeywell International Greenville $25,000,000 30

Monday, October 17, 2011 KEMET Electronics Corporation Greenville $17,000,000 0

Tuesday, October 11, 2011 YH America South Carolina, LLC Pickens $5,140,000 93

Thursday, October 06, 2011 Continental Tire the Americas LLC Sumter $500,000,000 1,620

Thursday, October 06, 2011 Bluestar Silicones York $19,800,000 60

Thursday, October 06, 2011 Continental Tire the Americas LLC Lancaster $2,866,000 80

Thursday, October 06, 2011 Continental Tire the Americas LLC Lancaster $1,134,000 0

Wednesday, October 05, 2011 Universal Trade Solutions Inc. (UTS)Orangeburg $10,000,000 100

Friday, September 30, 2011 JBE, Inc. Darlington $0 20

Friday, September 30, 2011 Item Southeast Greenwood $1,500,000 10

Thursday, September 29, 2011 Dillon Furniture Manufacturing Co.Dillon $2,600,000 107

Wednesday, September 28, 2011 Carbures LLC (Easy Industrial Solutions)Greenville $3,000,000 50

Wednesday, September 28, 2011 Carbures LLC (Easy Industrial Solutions)Greenville $3,500,000 0

Wednesday, September 21, 2011 Bridgestone Americas Tire OperationsAiken $211,400,000 178

Wednesday, September 21, 2011 Bridgestone Americas Tire OperationsAiken $894,300,000 550

Tuesday, September 20, 2011 KP Komponenter (Components) Pickens $10,000,000 50

Friday, September 16, 2011 Otis Elevator Company Florence $0 360

Wednesday, September 14, 2011 TIGHITCO, Inc. Charleston $30,000,000 350

Tuesday, September 13, 2011 JR Automation Technologies, LLC Pickens $2,000,000 54

Wednesday, September 07, 2011 ZF Group Laurens $80,000,000 300

Tuesday, September 06, 2011 Innovative Composites International Inc.Orangeburg $9,300,000 300

Thursday, September 01, 2011 NEM USA Corp. Greenville $0 40

Wednesday, August 31, 2011 5-STAR USA, Inc. Marlboro $25,000,000 1,000

Wednesday, August 24, 2011 Confluence Watersports Greenville $13,000,000 72

Wednesday, August 17, 2011 Griffin Thermal Products, Inc. Greenville $0 50

Tuesday, August 16, 2011 PolyQuest, Inc. Darlington $8,000,000 20
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Thursday, August 11, 2011 Adams Scrap Recycling, LLC Greenville $3,200,000 50

Wednesday, August 03, 2011 Schaeffler Group USA Inc. Chesterfield $10,000,000 100

Tuesday, August 02, 2011 Fehrer Automotive North America, LLCSpartanburg $14,000,000 130

Thursday, July 28, 2011 emediagroup, inc. Greenville $2,250,000 20

Monday, July 25, 2011 Coastal Corrugated, Inc. Dorchester $1,500,000 26

Thursday, July 21, 2011 Masonite International (Lifetime Doors)Bamberg $14,000,000 159

Wednesday, July 20, 2011 Bridgestone Americas Tire OperationsAiken $135,000,000 122

Tuesday, July 19, 2011 Electrolux Home Products North AmericaAnderson $0 0

Wednesday, July 06, 2011 PRETTL Electronics Greenville Inc. Greenville $1,500,000 80

Tuesday, July 05, 2011 Daniel Defense, Inc Jasper $5,300,000 100

Wednesday, June 29, 2011 Tire International Environmental Solutions IncBerkeley $25,000,000 150

Wednesday, June 22, 2011 Draexlmaier Automotive of America LLCSpartanburg $22,350,000 150

Tuesday, June 14, 2011 Elliott Sawmilling Company, Inc. Hampton $800,000 15

Tuesday, June 07, 2011 VCI, Inc. Pickens $2,000,000 50

Monday, June 06, 2011 Le Creuset of America IncorporatedHampton $3,600,000 25

Friday, May 27, 2011 Amazon.com, Inc. Lexington $25,000,000 750

Wednesday, May 25, 2011 CertusBank, N.A. Greenville $0 350

Monday, May 16, 2011 ADEX Machining Technologies, LLCGreenville $1,000,000 10

Wednesday, May 11, 2011 Amy's Kitchen Greenville $63,000,000 700

Monday, May 09, 2011 Michelin North America, Inc. Lexington $130,000,000 220

Monday, May 09, 2011 Michelin North America, Inc. Lexington $70,000,000 50

Thursday, May 05, 2011 Southeast Renewable Energy Dorchester $50,000,000 20

Thursday, April 28, 2011 Textile Trends LLC Union $440,000 100

Wednesday, April 27, 2011 Interstate Resources, Inc. Lexington $13,000,000 60

Wednesday, April 27, 2011 ECAPS Corporation Marlboro $3,400,000 150

Tuesday, April 19, 2011 Flame Spray SpA Laurens $9,200,000 50

Wednesday, April 13, 2011 ESAB Welding & Cutting Products Union $19,000,000 100

Wednesday, April 13, 2011 Apex Tool Group, LLC Sumter $1,400,000 33

Friday, April 08, 2011 Be Green Packaging LLC Jasper $7,300,000 175

Tuesday, April 05, 2011 CollinsCraft Corporation Oconee $0 20

Tuesday, March 29, 2011 Pharmaceutical Associates, Inc. Greenville $8,500,000 15

Wednesday, March 16, 2011 Guardian Industries Corp. Chester $45,000,000 50

Wednesday, March 16, 2011 3V Incorporated Georgetown $15,000,000 30

Monday, March 14, 2011 New Breed Logistics, Inc. Berkeley $0 100

Thursday, March 10, 2011 Automation Engineering CorporationGreenville $6,100,000 78

Tuesday, March 08, 2011 InterWrap, Inc. Charleston $10,500,000 60

Tuesday, March 08, 2011 BMW Manufacturing Co. Spartanburg $100,000,000 100

Wednesday, March 02, 2011 Boysen USA, LLC Cherokee $6,000,000 15

Wednesday, February 09, 2011 Showa Denko Carbon, Inc. Dorchester $0 100

Wednesday, January 26, 2011 Atlantic Beverage, Inc. Spartanburg $10,000,000 300

Tuesday, January 25, 2011 Altera Polymers LLC Oconee $4,000,000 75

Thursday, January 20, 2011 Carolina AAC LLC Marlboro $16,000,000 36

Saturday, January 15, 2011 Centrex Plastics LLC York $9,000,000 80

Thursday, January 13, 2011 DHL Global Forwarding Lexington $0 140

Wednesday, January 12, 2011 Perceptis, Inc. Greenville $1,125,000 200
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